Form 4 20

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
a
Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies (U S S

Company Number
54461431

Name of Company

(2) Insert full name of

company | (a) GARNER (UK)

Limited

(b) Insert full name(s) 1AW¥€ (b) ROBERT DAY
and addressies) ROBERT DAY AND COMPANY LIMITED, THE OLD
LIBRARY, THE WALK, WINSLOW, BUCKINGHAM MK18
3AJ

(c) Insert date  the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the

company's affairs as at (¢) 22 MAY 2015
Signed / M& Date 22 MAY 2015
el yd

Presenter's name, ROBERT DAY AND COMPANY r
address and refg;eElnncy'e) LIMITED Liquidation I;:agl;ﬂdal U:‘eost Room
THE OLD LIBRARY
THE WALK
WINSLOW
BUCKINGHAM

MK18 3AJ

AL

28/05/2015 #4
COMPANIES HOUSE

© Crown Copynght Reproduced by permussion of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Published by LexisNexis Butterworths Tolley




Rule'4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

GARNER (UK) LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of

Garner (UK) Limited

on the 22 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ZEE éfmﬂm
Signed C@g




Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets not specifically pledged

None

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

SlgnatureI_T&\g Date: 22 May 2015

o

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise

£




Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ Nil
£ -
Liabilities
Preferential creditors
Nil Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ Nil
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward) Nil Nil
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders £ Nil
£
Debts secured by floating charges -
Nil
Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ Nil
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable ‘
(brought down) £ Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ Nil
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)
£ (140,587)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (140,587)
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) £ Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ (140,587)
Issued and called up capital £ (100)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ |(140,687)

Signature C;é@% Date 22 May 2015

-




610z AN ZZ @eq sunjeubig
r0 LN 2aysweybunong

000 BE €271 ) ‘Ainginog ‘sied aquioosi ‘aBejia BIPSI 6 HUN o0 Rwey laboy 997

000 £G 86Z' HS| OFS PIRLSISIYD ‘PEOY WeYNEN Z) | ‘8SNOH WEYNEW | SWOISND % SNU3A9Y WH
DNE LAMN LopuoT 'peoy

000 00695'LZ u0)sSN3g 98¢ "Iemo ) uoIsn3 JoOid .t 'SBNUNaS B >O:m>_0w:_ SWOoisSND % sNuaAly WH

3
3 uanlf Jo)pald Gop Jo (apoaysod yum) juewiep 1o
AJUNJ3S JO anjeA Aunoas ajeq Aq pley Ajunoas Aue Jo s|ieleq junowy SSaIPpY JOppalD Jo awey

uoissassod s Auedwoos ay) ul Auadoud
19A0 aj1} JO uonuales Bulwie sioypald pue $ad1AIes 10 spoob jo Aiddns ay) Jo soueApe ul pled sjunowe Buiwie)d sIBWOoISND
pue sjuswaaibe sjes [euolIpuod 10 BuISEd) [9)1eYd ‘eseyoind-aiiy Japun SI0JIPaId AJijuspl pue SIoHPaId |{e SpN|oul ISR NOA :3JON

sJo)pal) Auedwo)




Company Shareholdars

Signature __{

Name of Shareholder Address {(with postcode) No of Nominal |Details of Shares held
shares hald | Value (£}
Lee Roger Garner c/o Unit 9 Media Village, Liscombe Park, 100 100  |Ordinary Shares
Soulbury, Buckinghamshire LU7 OJL
TOTALS 100 100

Date 22 May 2015




